RIOHACHA TRUCKING LLC

1122 Wentworth Dr
Pearland Texas 77584
786-873-1405

Bill To: Carlos Castillo (C Castillo Trucking)
Carlos Castillo (C Castillo Trucking)

N° Paid 2

N° Pending O

Settlement
of payment

Date
Number
Check
Truck

6/5/2025
R005289
3734
D292

|#Ticket |Pugmi|| - Order |Product |Unit |Rate |Amount |
1971001968P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB  16.83 6.20
5PSSDB  16.84 5.65

1971002001P13 - (323-30) Samara Sec 15

5%
TOTAL



	05-29-2025 to 06-04-2025



